PIPEPATCH® CERTIFICATIONS &
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
Plastic Piping System
Components and Related
Materials
IAPMO Research and Testing
assessment of the Quality
Assurance System
PipePatch complies with standards ASTM F 1216/
ASTM F 3541 “Standard Practice for Rehabilitation
of Existing Pipelines and Conduits by Inversion and
Curing of a Resin-Impregnated Tube”
NO DIG
SCAN HERE
TO VIEW OUR FULL LINEUP
OF PIPEPATCH KITS, EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES
DescriptionPart Number
FPP-EL2 2” x 18” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL3 3” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL4 4” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL6 6” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL8 8” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL10 10” Elbow PipePatch Kit
24
”
EL
BO
W
Part Number Description
FPP-EL3X48 3” x 48” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL4X48 4” x 48” Elbow PipePatch Kit
FPP-EL6X48 6” x 48” Elbow PipePatch Kit
48
”
EL
BO
W
PIPEPATCH® ELBOW
Part Number Description
FPP-EXT-3x120 3” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-3x180 3” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-4x120 4” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-4x180 4” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-6x120 6” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-6x180 6” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-8x120 8” x 120” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
FPP-EXT-8x180 8” x 180” Pipe XTEND Pull-in-Place kit
PIPEPATCH® XTEND
Part Number Description
FPP-3036x48 30” to 36” x 48” Kit No Fold Kit
FPP-4248X48 42” to 48” x 48” Kit No Fold Kit
FPP-60X48 60” x 48” No Fold Kit
FPP-72X48 72” x 48” No Fold Kit
PIPEPATCH® PILLOW
Part Number Description
FPP-3 3” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-4 4” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-6 6”x 24”  PipePatch Kit
FPP-8 8” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-10 10” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-12 12” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-15 15” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-18 18” x 24” PipePatch Kit
FPP-24 24” x 24” PipePatch Kit
24
”
LE
NG
TH
Part Number Description
FPP-3X48 3” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-4X48 4” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-6X48 6” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-8X48 8” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-10X48 10” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-12X48 12” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-15X48 15” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-18X48 18” x 48” PipePatch Kit
FPP-24X48 24” x 48” PipePatch Kit
48
”
LE
NG